Resultat — Bruksleden TM

2019-08-03
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Elin Tengbert

Asa Bergman
Camilla Draiby
Emma Sjonell
Viktoria Backstrom
Rebecca Tulkiewics
Linda Wright
Maria Soédervall
Charlotta Wingard
Karin Schartau
Marita Sers

Andreas McConville
Joel Larsson
Sebastian Aldén
Daniel Ek

Roger Carlsson

llich Vera

Micke Johansson
Anders Lindahl
Senad Suhonjic

. Thor Draiby

. Fredrik Norén

. Tomas Broman
. Emil Kjellberg
. Paolo Palermo

Jonas Wincent

. Andreas Wikstrand
. Jimmy Koivisto
. Tobias Andersers

Viktor Torner

. Lars-Goran Berggren
. Mats Liljegren

. Torben Osterlund

. Magnus Elonen

. Jimmy Spolander

. Niclas Larsson

David Tingstrom
Henrik Ortman

Mats Johansson
Ola Wilhelmsson

Jessica Moverare
Elin Eriksson
Anki Lundin
Eva-Maj Erneby
Anna Strand
Sara-Lena Stolt
Pia Johansson

(11/11)
Vasteras LK
Vasteras LK
Klubblos
Vartan
Team Pumpen SK
Fagersta
Knivsta
Klubblds
Klubblds
Klubblds
Rytterne IS

(29 / 29)

Klubblés

Hagersta GF

Team Pumpen SK
Vasteras LK

Vasteras LK

Westeros Trail Running Society
Labeklub ulkebal
Uppsala LK

Vasteras LK

Klubblés

Vasteras SK

Sandviken Trail Running
Klubblds

Westeros Trail Running Society
IFK Sala

Klubblds

Norbergs OK

Klubblds

Fagersta

Team Skavsaret IF
Team Skavsaret IF
Goteborgs SK

Klubblés

Klubblés

Team Supercharlie
Klubblds

Vasteras LK

Orebro AIK

Klubblés

(29 / 29)
Klubblos
Vasteras SOK
Klubblos
Klubblos
Attunda OK
Klubblos
Norbergs OK
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Tid

4:03:46
4:21:09
4:41:05
4:48:00
4:52:16
5:12:41
5:23:41
6:30:26
6:30:29
6:30:33
6:56:32
Tid

3:02:39
3:30:23
3:39:19
3:51:37
3:54:21
4:13:32
4:27:03
4:34:19
4:37:07
4:41:03
4:53:35
4:55:42
5:01:31
5:01:39
5:09:17
5:10:22
5:23:43
5:33:21
5:35:22
5:52:11
5:59:02
5:59:15
6:08:47
6:08:48
6:14:53
Utg.

Utg.

Ej start
Ej start
Tid

1:54:55
1:56:50
1:57:13
2:00:32
2:01:26
2:08:00
2:08:31

Efter

+17:23
+37:19
+44:14
+48:30
+68:55
+79:55
+146:40
+146:43
+146:47
+172:46

Efter

+27:44
+36:40
+48:58
+51:42
+70:53
+84:24
+91:40
+94:28
+98:24
+110:56
+113:03
+118:52
+119:00
+126:38
+127:43
+141:04
+150:42
+152:43
+169:32
+176:23
+176:36
+186:08
+186:09
+192:14

Efter

+1:55
+2:18
+5:37
+6:31
+13:05
+13:36



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
27.

©CoN>O~WN =~ T

N
-

Erika Lindholm

Asa Persson

Lina Backstrom
Lena Elvin

Karolina Wernstrom
Erica Erixon

Malin Cedert Wahlstrom
Erika Lundmark
Helene Tano
Jessie Ahlkvist
Carolina Johansson
Ulrika Lindkvist

Pia Sundelin

Malin Andersson
Linda Andersson
Cecilia Eriksson
Cecilia Sjoholm
Anna Hjulstrom
Anna Hynynen
Malin Jonsson
Tanja Horner Nordin
Magdalena Olsson

Leif Markfjard
Fredrik Sone
Andreas Eriksson
Eric Rode Olsen
Rickard Nyberg
Karl Avedal

Per Malm

Martin Lagerkvist
Fredrik Flink

. Mikael Manske

. Johan Ostergren

. Magnus Sandberg
. Anders Bjorklund
. Kasper Rydén

Marten Snickare

. Niklas Hallblad

. Oskar Buhre

. Olov Gohde

. Peter Ahlvik

. Mattias Bolinder
. Jakob Pousard

. Johan Thunwall

. Janne Andersson
. Anton Agustsson
. Marcus Loving

. Peter Loving

. Peter Nordstrom
. Gunnar Klingberg
. Johan Klingberg
. Jonny Elofsson

. Lennart Lindh

. Kim Korpilahti

Vasteras

Vegan Runners IK
Norbergs OK
Klubblés

Klubblds
DoTheWork AB Avesta
Runacademy IF
Klubblés

Klubblds

Fagersta

Fagersta

Klubblos

Norbergs OK
Surahammar
Vasteras

Norbergs OK
Sunbybergs IK Skidor
Klubblds

Fagersta

Sala

Enkoping
Alvdalens IF skidor

(34 / 34)

Avesta OK
Attunda OK
Vasteras SOK
Klubblos

Klubblos
Runacademy IF
Orebro

Vasteras

Vasteras LK
Klubblos
Surahammar
Norbergs OK
Vasteras

Taby

Sunbybergs IK Skidor
Klubblos

Klubblos
Dalaporten Running Team
Alvsj6

Taby

Vasteras

Ericsson IF
Karbennings GOIF
Fagersta OK
Vasteras

Vasteras

Klubblos
Karbennings GOIF
AB Karl Hedin
Klubblos

Klubblos

Klubblos
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2:13:48
2:14:41
2:14:59
2:15:24
2:18:47
2:21:29
2:23:06
2:24:03
2:24:03
2:25:14
2:25:16
2:28:27
2:32:09
2:34:08
2:51:55
2:56:56
2:57:31
3:02:17
3:09:10
3:39:04
3:39:04
Utg.
Tid
1:44:17
1:46:16
1:47:09
1:48:16
1:56:21
1:57:06
1:57:08
2:00:47
2:01:47
2:03:06
2:04:22
2:05:11
2:06:01
2:06:02
2:08:17
2:08:39
2:09:14
2:09:41
2:12:43
2:16:36
2:18:31
2:18:35
2:24:20
2:25:18
2:27:10
2:27:25
2:27:27
2:29:17
2:29:19
2:43:21
2:46:30
3:12:22

+18:53
+19:46
+20:04
+20:29
+23:52
+26:34
+28:11
+29:08
+29:08
+30:19
+30:21
+33:32
+37:14
+39:13
+57:00
+62:01
+62:36
+67:22
+74:15
+104:09
+104:09

Efter

+1:59

+2:52

+3:59

+12:04
+12:49
+12:51
+16:30
+17:30
+18:49
+20:05
+20:54
+21:44
+21:45
+24:00
+24:22
+24:57
+25:24
+28:26
+32:19
+34:14
+34:18
+40:03
+41:01
+42:53
+43:08
+43:10
+45:00
+45:02
+59:04
+62:13
+88:05



Matthias Holmstedt
Mattias Andersson

Korten

Cecilia Ostergren
Ellen Stolt
Lovisa Bylund
Maja Holmstedt

Klubblos
Klubblos

(4/4)
Surahammars SOK
Klubblos

Fagersta OK
Klubblos
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Ej start
Ej start

Tid

Efter



